TR
IM
 SW
ITC
H
ES
The T4 Mini Trim is a single pole, 4 throw, center off, momentary
contact (self return to center off). Numerous button styles are

8.  Gray
N.  Not Applicable**
            T4 MINI TRIM PART NUMBER CODE
                                                 T4      –       X                      X                       X                       X                       X                        X
  Only available with military grade.
*     Contact factory for additional button colors.
**  Use when specifying button styles L, M, N and P.
Press Fit
Typical Dimensions
Threaded Body
SCHEMATIC
C
4
3
2
1POS. 1
POS. 2
POS. 3
POS. 4
T4
T4 MINI TRIM SWITCHES T4 MINI TRIM
SWITCHES
MT
4-WAY MINI TRIM, COMMERCIAL & MILITARY GRADES
Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice www.ottoexcellence.com    191
Press Fit Threaded Body
T4 Mini Trim Button Styles are shown on page 197 and in the appendix.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Pushbutton Switches category: